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Placing Exhibitor Number

County

Exhibitor Name

Meat Goats: Breeding Show Program
2025 lowa State Fair 4-H Livestock & Horticulture

Entry Number

Animal Identifier

- Fair Entry,

2 SignUpGenius company

Animal Check-In
Weight

Meat Goats/Breeding Meat Goats/23101: Does under 1 year of age (As of Aug. 1)/23101.01:

Does under 1 year of age/Division 1 - Class 1

Entries in this class:13

1112
1615

2055

2106

59

1364
1177

564

910

2106
2251
2303
1790

Meat Goats/Breeding Meat Goats/23101: Does under 1 year of age (As of Aug. 1)/23101.02:

Mahaska
Sioux

Fremont
Greene

Jefferson

Washington
Polk

Plymouth

Marion

Greene
Buchanan
Dubuque
Jackson

Does under 1 year of age/Division 1 - Class 2

Morris, Tinley
Franken, Birkley

Brooks, Dylan

Tucker, Tatum
Lanman,
Joseph

Brink, Callie
Busby, Mesa
Fisher, Audrey
Johnson,
Nattaley
Tucker, Tatum
Cook, Emily
Schipper, Lyla
Poll, Alexis

4120
6147

8037

8223

10163

5086
4135

1699

2988

8236
8962
9275
7021

R165 BFRB
22163

9820004934087
39

65753

9820004934160
47

8400032691284
93

72576
9820004934209
20

17993

65752
63472

05095 | R041
IA11587 0116

32.00
51.00

56.00

56.00

59.00

60.00
61.00

61.00

61.00

62.00
62.00
63.00
63.00

Entries in this class:16

2481
402

2555
2604
2296
1617
1728

1966

1990

773

885
903
971
300
732

1556

Meat Goats/Breeding Meat Goats/23101: Does under 1 year of age (As of Aug. 1)/23101.03:

Marion
Cedar
Marion
Linn
Benton
Sioux
Jones

Washington
Grundy

Washington

Des Moines
Johnson
Lee

Wayne
Buchanan

Lyon

Does under 1 year of age/Division 1 - Class 3

Ver Ploeg, Alex
Litscher, Bryson
Pettyjohn, Brady
Martin, Parker
Vavroch, Lauren
Franken, Laney
Hansen, Quinn

Vazquez, Corbin
Berends, Violet

Lee, Trig

Shinn, Isaac
Allen, Olivia
Mohrfeld, Blake
Palmer, Rowen
Beyer, Lydia

Van Engen,
Ethan

10035
5827
10367
10588
9261
6158
6755

7765

7807

2412

2890
2978
3241
576

2195

5878

17996
4182
18014
IL73164250
02522
22165
16344

9820004934237
57

2501840003269
337832

9820004934234
87

07444
16249
16761
KSS59800070
07349 - Minnie

Deborah17145

64.00
64.00
65.00
65.00
65.00
65.00
66.00

66.00

66.00

66.00

66.00
66.00
67.00
67.00
67.00

67.00

Entries in this class:12

2025-08-14 06:28:32 GMT-05:00

Ordered: 8/14/2025 06:28:18 GMT-0

Page 1 of 7 in this class

Page 1 of 7 total



Placing

Exhibitor Number

County

Exhibitor Name

Entry Number

Animal Identifier

Animal Check-In
Weight

Meat Goats/Breeding Meat Goats/23101: Does under 1 year of age (As of Aug. 1)/23101.03:

Does under 1 year of age/Division 1 - Class 3

Entries in this class:12

416 Lee Moeller, Brody 1029 16831 68.00
. 982 000 493
420 Keokuk Heisdorffer, Izzy 1069 416 433 68.00
Burmeister,
684 Scott Hayden 2048 22067 68.00
4 Jasper Spear, Karly 7844 8220004934215 68.00
1137 Scott Ehlers, Rachel 3961 22024 69.00
1112 Mahaska Morris, Tinley 4130 R165 BFRB 69.00
. 982 000 493
328 Sac Voyles, William 665 421 812 69.00
654 Bremer Johnson, 1941 3140 69.00
Madalynn
444 Grundy Price, Owen 1154 37830 70.00
1682 Kossuth Hatten, Kenna 6511 %00032696497 70.00
2106 Greene Tucker, Tatum 8230 65754 70.00
1894 Appanoose Felton, Bentley 7454 02226 71.00
Meat Goats/Breeding Meat Goats/23101: Does under 1 year of age (As of Aug. 1)/23101.04: Entries in this class:11
Does under 1 year of age/Division 2 - Class 1
Pudenz, 9820004934225
454 Story Calleigh 1190 16 72.00
91 Washington Litwiller, Isabelle 4136 23579 72.00
1254 Poweshiek Smith, Rylie 4585 2520004934215 75 00
881 Marshall Case, Emma 5538 IA116230014 72.00
1808 Jackson Poll, Camden 7006 IA11587 0115 72.00
2558 Marion Pettyjohn , Koby 10369 18016 72.00
Bormann,
1247 Clayton Braxton 4544 05019 73.00
579 Polk Smith, Ellie 1739 R0O15 73.00
900 Union Purdum, Hadley 2974 2320004934228 73.00
1899 Sioux Franken, Kinley 7485 22193 74.00
2303 Dubuque Schipper, Lyla 9280 E:l:‘;OLA IL 74.00
Meat Goats/Breeding Meat Goats/23101: Does under 1 year of age (As of Aug. 1)/23101.05: Entries in this class:16
Does under 1 year of age/Division 2 - Class 2
968 Lucas Crawford, 3234 9820004934170 7500
Caden 44
1180 Poweshiek Mortvedt, Brock 4178 21516 75.00
154 Webster Alliger, Brinlynn 5237 H1SBORIght Ear 75 09
1519 Warren Chittenden, 5639 9820004934173 75.00
Wyatt 15
. Sorenson, 982 000 493
2180 Winnebago Brooklyn 8615 424 071- 24071 (200
2609 Greene Frederick, Owen 10662 65829 75.00

2025-08-14 06:28:32 GMT-05:00

Ordered: 8/14/2025 06:28:18 GMT-0

Page 2 of 7 in this class

Page 2 of 7 total



Placing Exhibitor Number  County Exhibitor Name

Entry Number

Animal Identifier

Animal Check-In
Weight

Meat Goats/Breeding Meat Goats/23101: Does under 1 year of age (As of Aug. 1)/23101.05:

Does under 1 year of age/Division 2 - Class 2

Entries in this class:16

Decious,

840 003 269

2690 Marion Sarabeth 10983 650 600 76.00
1607 Poweshiek Iverson, Brielle 6517 21504 76.00
. Lehman, 982 000 493
2688 Marion Kiarrah 10977 417 17964 77.00
Van Engen, .
1556 Lyon Ethan 5876 Tiffany 17144 77.00
1364 Washington Brink, Callie 5083 8200032691284 77.00
Strathe,
152 Story Stranton 85 22502 77.00
303 Lucas McDonough, 580 9820004934170 77,00
Ava 32
38 Lee Lampe, Macyn 1127 16733 77.00
683 Scott Mose, Haylee 2046 22070 77.00
761 lowa Brunton, Brystol 2360 2200032744599 77.00
Meat Goats/Breeding Meat Goats/23101: Does under 1 year of age (As of Aug. 1)/23101.06: Entries in this class:14
Does under 1 year of age/Division 2 - Class 3
Middlesworth,
1223 Mahaska Larissa 4412 17519 78.00
Mendenhall,
1353 Decatur Kendyl 5028 47533 78.00
1682 Kossuth Hatten, Kenna 6510 ?§'000326%497 79.00
Calonder, 9820004934031
787 Bremer N Tal 2462 06 79.00
2025 Monroe Haywood, Ty 7935 18714 79.00
2296 Benton Vavroch, Lauren 9301 02521 79.00
8 Scott Peeters, Mason 3404 22022 80.00
. Mortvedt,
1178 Poweshiek Dayton 4233 21517 80.00
682 Scott Mose, Kaylee 2035 22068 80.00
1789 Clay Ball, Roysen 6945 g§20004934049 80.00
1248 Clayton Bormann, Jace 4555 05015 80.00
1658 Clarke Ruby, Creed 6391 0300032696535 41,00
879 Des Moines Shinn, Elijah 2887 07443 81.00
903 Johnson Allen, Olivia 2980 16248 81.00
Meat Goats/Breeding Meat Goats/23101: Does under 1 year of age (As of Aug. 1)/23101.07: Entries in this class:16
Does under 1 year of age/Division 3 - Class 1
39 Lee Lampe, Adelyn 1134 16725 82.00
996 Jasper Kucera, Claire 3364 22620 82.00
1127 Delaware Sheppard, Cruz 3910 0066 82.00
1786 Louisa Wellington, Lucy 6924 2300032688992 82.00
1790 Jackson Poll, Alexis 7019 IA9165 4083 83.00

2025-08-14 06:28:32 GMT-05:00

Ordered: 8/14/2025 06:28:18 GMT-0

Page 3 of 7 in this class

Page 3 of 7 total



Animal Check-In

Placing Exhibitor Number  County Exhibitor Name Entry Number Animal Identifier Weight
Meat Goats/Breeding Meat Goats/23101: Does under 1 year of age (As of Aug. 1)/23101.07: Entries in this class:16
Does under 1 year of age/Division 3 - Class 1
1207 Cass Smith, Grayson 4323 04039 83.00
1071 lowa Gorsch, 4588 15560 83.00
Clayton
. Townsley,
1357 Louisa Kaelyn 5055 16934 83.00
8 Scott Peeters, Mason 3400 22018 83.00
544 Boone Curry, Case 1598 3820004934028 83.00
560 Palo Alto Joyce, Jadyn 1692 20708 85.00
Burmeister,
684 Scott Hayden 2047 22065 85.00
755 Louisa Howell, Cael 2346 99237 85.00
Bowman, 9820049342201
41 Scott e 3180 7 85.00
Ronnebaum,
1831 Delaware Braden 7083 07391 85.00
2609 Greene Frederick, Owen 10656 65828 85.00
Meat Goats/Breeding Meat Goats/23101: Does under 1 year of age (As of Aug. 1)/23101.08: Entries in this class:15
Does under 1 year of age/Division 3 - Class 2
. Franken,
1896 Sioux Gracyn 7468 22199 86.00
2047 Bremer Norton, Jase 8013 2220004934031 86.00
2991 Van Buren Cl_meerIand, 8849 9820004934229 86.00
Alicia 87
265 Lucas Head, Dallas 470 8320004934169 87.00
328 Sac Voyles, William 666 2220004934218 87.00
540 Boone Curry, Sawyer 1593 2320004934028 87.00
127 Calhoun Lenz, Brinley 1929 03600 87.00
683 Scott Mose, Haylee 2045 22069 87.00
2157 Linn Korte, Dorothy 8451 241100032693220 87.00
693 Scott Daufeldt, Brady 2069 22084 88.00
1658 Clarke Ruby, Creed 6389 5900032696535 g8.00
623 Cedar E‘tzgera'd’ 1863 04167 88.00
ylan
382 Jones Russell, Owen 893 16349 88.00
2655 Buchanan Brayton, Kinley 10911 HL2402/63466  88.00
. 9820004934-
186 Taylor Minor, August 179 22682 88.00
Meat Goats/Breeding Meat Goats/23101: Does under 1 year of age (As of Aug. 1)/23101.09: Entries in this class:11
Does under 1 year of age/Division 3 - Class 3
970 Lucas Crawford , 3237 9820004934170 89.00
Nolan 40

2025-08-14 06:28:32 GMT-05:00 Ordered: 8/14/2025 06:28:18 GMT-0 Page 4 of 7 in this class Page 4 of 7 total



Placing

Exhibitor Number

County

Exhibitor Name

Entry Number

Animal Identifier

Animal Check-In
Weight

Meat Goats/Breeding Meat Goats/23101: Does under 1 year of age (As of Aug. 1)/23101.09:

Does under 1 year of age/Division 3 - Class 3

Entries in this class:11

Luellen, LE:P47,
2367 Dallas Remington 9521 RELEF6 89.00
2481 Marion Ver Ploeg, Alex 10037 17997 89.00
1122 Audubon Ellingson, Carly 3883 02362 90.00
402 Cedar Litscher, Bryson 5824 4181 90.00
1590 Davis McCarty, 6080 9820004934069 90.00
Cooper 73
LE:P46,
2353 Dallas Luellen, McCoy 9464 RE-LEE6 90.00
Polo-Head, 9820004934169
264 Lucas Sayge 467 85 90.00
276 Des Moines Taeger, Laila 507 07445 90.00
317 Dickinson Tungland, Taylor 618 3220004934077 91.00
416 Lee Moeller, Brody 1026 16830 91.00
Meat Goats/Breeding Meat Goats/23101: Does under 1 year of age (As of Aug. 1)/23101.10: Entries in this class:15
Does under 1 year of age/Division 4 - Class 1
103 Jones Recker, Halle 1305 16365 92.00
Johnson,
583 Bremer Jameson 1935 03138 92.00
Lukavsky,
1676 Wayne 6489 350 92.00
Dalton
300 Wayne Palmer, Rowen 577 IA122592411 93.00
: Decious, 840 003 269
2690 Marion Sarabeth 10985 650 602 93.00
569 Lee Weisinger, Ella 1730 16737 93.00
560 Palo Alto Joyce, Jadyn 1691 20711 94.00
254 Lee Wilson, Cade 421 16740 94.00
4 Jasper Spear, Karly 7841 8220004934215 94.00
728 Delaware Schulte, Alison 2161 07344 94.00
Crawford, 9820004934170
968 Lucas Caden 3231 43 94.00
Bremer, 9820004934048
2231 Osceola Christopher 8883 42 95.00
2296 Benton Vavroch, Lauren 9304 02523 96.00
GERDES,
535 Lee Brystol 3920 07478 96.00
1223 Mahaska Middlesworth, 44, 17518 96.00
Larissa
Meat Goats/Breeding Meat Goats/23101: Does under 1 year of age (As of Aug. 1)/23101.11: Entries in this class:14
Does under 1 year of age/Division 4 - Class 2
1236 Pocahontas Langenwalter, g4, 20938 97.00
Abby
2365 Dallas Luellen, Emmett 9492 17384 97.00
Pottawattamie Demanett, 9820004934211
L (East) Kendall s 69 97.00
103 Jones Recker, Halle 1303 3220004934163 97.00

2025-08-14 06:28:32 GMT-05:00

Ordered: 8/14/2025 06:28:18 GMT-0

Page 5 of 7 in this class

Page 5 of 7 total



Animal Check-In

Exhibitor Number Weight

Placing County Exhibitor Name Entry Number Animal Identifier

Meat Goats/Breeding Meat Goats/23101: Does under 1 year of age (As of Aug. 1)/23101.11:
Does under 1 year of age/Division 4 - Class 2

Entries in this class:14

9820004934235

1221 Washington Shalla, Parker 4390 16 97.00
1658 Clarke Ruby, Creed 6393 8300032858563 98.00
. Decious, 840 003 269
2690 Marion Sarabeth 10984 650 601 98.00
Wobschall,
2543 Polk Charlotte 10336 WOB1 R021 99.00
2022 Madison Smith, Ava 7919 17333 99.00
785 Bremer Calonder, Ethan 2460 8320004934031 99.00
885 Des Moines Shinn, Isaac 2889 07441 99.00
1732 Polk Allen, Makayla 6709 72511 100.00
740 Henry Anderson, Colin 2284 09594 100.00
443 Scott Koehler, Peyton 1153 22011 100.00

Meat Goats/Breeding Meat Goats/23101: Does under 1 year of age (As of Aug. 1)/23101.12:
Does under 1 year of age/Division 4 - Class 3

Entries in this class:16

2025-08-14 06:28:32 GMT-05:00

Ordered: 8/14/2025 06:28:18 GMT-0

Page 6 of 7 in this class

397 Hancock Klooster, Logan 950 09354 101.00
2391 Jasper Padget, Kailyn 9685 15820 101.00
: Decious, 840 003 269

2690 Marion Sarabeth 10986 650 603 101.00

732 Buchanan Beyer, Lydia 2196 07350 - Daisy 104.00

1254 Poweshiek Smith, Rylie 4584 8?20004934215 106.00

Left Ear R265

1429 Lee Snaadt, Tanner 5331 Right Ear HTVR 106.00

1808 Jackson Poll, Camden 7004 IDY633 1495 106.00

540 Boone Curry, Sawyer 1591 2220004934028 107.00

1227 Clayton Jones, Gracelyn 4456 05006 108.00

2655 Buchanan Brayton, Kinley 10910 ;B,AE)?%NDSSOS:B/G 108.00

1907 Benton Becker, Adilynn 7527 02526 110.00

535 Lee GERDES, 3919 07477 118.00
Brystol

1907 Benton Becker, Adilynn 7524 02525 120.00
Klooster, 8400033090234

554 Hancock Carolina 1672 08 121.00

1808 Jackson Poll, Camden 7001 IA11587 0098 127.00

1846 Cass Scholl, Braxton 7131 CJSF/N151 140.00

Meat Goats/Breeding Meat Goats/23102: Does over 1 year of age (as of Aug. 1)/23102.01: Entries in this class:6
Does over 1 year of age (as of Aug. 1) - Show Class 1

1888 Lucas Schultz, Drake 7424 17034 106.00

565 Plymouth Fisher, Jace 1701 1020004934209 115 00

2391 Jasper Padget, Kailyn 9682 15819 117.00
Chittenden, 9820004934173

1519 Warren Wyatt 5642 13 124.00

Page 6 of 7 total



Placing Exhibitor Number  County Exhibitor Name Entry Number

Animal Identifier

Animal Check-In
Weight

Meat Goats/Breeding Meat Goats/23102: Does over 1 year of age (as of Aug. 1)/23102.01:

Does over 1 year of age (as of Aug. 1) - Show Class 1

Entries in this class:6

Lanman,
59 Jefferson Joseph 10170
2022 Madison Smith, Ava 7921

Meat Goats/Breeding Meat Goats/23102: Does over 1 year of age (as of Aug. 1)/23102.02:

Does over 1 year of age (as of Aug. 1) - Show Class 2

8400032693374
65

17334

125.00

149.00

Entries in this class:6

540 Boone Curry, Sawyer 1590

881 Marshall Case, Emma 5539

1112 Mahaska Morris, Tinley 4125

1790 Jackson Poll, Alexis 7022

577 Polk Sl 1738
Remington

1846 Cass Scholl, Braxton 7146

8400032869632
66

IA116230012
P13 ASHY
IA11587 0087

HER Acres
0003

CJSF /K12

2025-08-14 06:28:32 GMT-05:00 Ordered: 8/14/2025 06:28:18 GMT-0 Page 7 of 7 in this class

158.00

158.00
159.00
181.00

182.00

260.00

Page 7 of 7 total
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